H
ID
/C
FL
 F
ix
tu
re

Catalog#:
Approved by:
Specifications subject to change without notice.
PHOTOMETRICS
DIMENSIONS
2T = 120, 277 volts (pre-wired to 277)
4T = 120, 208, 240, 277 volts (pre-wired to 277)
5T = 120, 208, 240, 277, 480 volts (pre-wired to 277)
120 = 120 volts
†
Circle E logo indicates that this
product complies with federal
energy efficiency requirements.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Watts Volts † Ballast ANSI Lamp Part #
MSF-35-HPS-120 35 HPS 120 R-NPF S76 LU35/MED
MSF-50-HPS-120 50 HPS 120 R-NPF S68 LU50/MED
MSF-70-HPS-120 70 HPS 120 R-NPF S62 LU70/MED
MSF-70-HPS-4T 70 HPS 4T HX-HPF S62 LU70/MED
MSF-100-HPS-120 100 HPS 120 R-NPF S54 LU100/MED
MSF-50-MH-2T 50 PSMH 2T HX-HPF M110 MH50/U/MED
MSF-70-MH-4T 70 PSMH 4T HX-HPF M98 MH70/U/MED
MSF-150-PS-4T 150 PSMH 4T HX-HPF M102 MH150/U/MED
MSF-175-MH-4T 175 MH 4T CWA M57/E MH175/U
MSF-175-MH-5T 175 MH 5T CWA M57/E MH175/U
ACCESSORIES (sold separately)
Catalog # Description
MSFWG Wire guard with stainless steel construction
MSFGS Black powder-coat finished glare shield that can be reverse mounted to use as a back cutoff